
 

Expenses for Minister Pat Breen T.D., March 2017 

Foreign Travel 

Dates Purpose of Travel Travel Details Amount Paid Total 

March 2017 EI Trade Mission Texas 
 
 
 
DFAT Saint Patricks Day trip 
Oklahoma 

Accommodation and travel 
costs borne directly by Agency 
 
 
Internal USA flight 
 
Hotel 
 
Internal Car Hire 
 
Other Expenses 

 
 
 
 
€235.16 
 
€84.77 
 
€98.46 
 
€343.95 

 

 

Domestic Travel 

Dates Details Amount Paid Total 

March 2017 Mileage (Minister’s own car) 
 
Other Expenses 
 

€1790.13 
 
€19.60 
 

 
 

 


