## Expenses for Minister Pat Breen T.D., March 2017

## **Foreign Travel**

Dates	Purpose of Travel	Travel Details	Amount Paid	Total
March 2017	El Trade Mission Texas	Accommodation and travel costs borne directly by Agency		
	DFAT Saint Patricks Day trip Oklahoma	Internal USA flight	€235.16	
		Hotel	€84.77	
		Internal Car Hire	€98.46	
		Other Expenses	€343.95	

## **Domestic Travel**

Dates	Details	<b>Amount Paid</b>	Total
March 2017	Mileage (Minister's own car)	€1790.13	
	Other Expenses	€19.60	